NAR MOTION SERIES
High-Temp – Low Power
Nar Motion S
Product datasheet. The given values are susceptible to change without prior notice
contact@wattandwell.com  -  wattandwell.com
All rights resveder
OVERVIEW
Nar Motion S is the cost-effective version for

All rights reserved
 The NarMotionS device is compliant with vibrations, up to:  20g RMS on 3 axes
9.    Ordering information
 ROTOR POSITION SENSOR FOOTPRINT
NM-38-250-2-SLES-S Sensorless  Short Footprint
NM-38-250-2-HALL-S Hall Effect  Short Footprint
NM-38-250-2- SLES -L Sensorless Legacy Footprint
NM-38-250-2-HALL-L Hall Effect Legacy Footprint
Engineering Center: 129 avenue de Paris - Massy (91300) France
Production Facilities: 121 rue Louis Lumière - Pertuis (84120) France
USA Subsidiary: one riverway, Suite 1700, 770 South Post Oak Lane Houston – Texas (77056)